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BSc in Chemical and Pharmaceutical Science, Year 2, Full-Time

 

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration
will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

 

CS262 Chemistry Lab & Spectroscopic Workshop for AC 10 Credits

 

SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88204


BE201

CS202

CS204

CS207

Biomolecules and Metabolism

Spectroscopy and Physical Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Visualisation & Validation of Laboratory Data

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

CS205

CS206

CS253

CS254

CS215

MS223

Inorganic Chemistry

Bio-organic and Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry Laboratory

Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory

Kinetics and Thermodynamics

Probability and Statistics

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

 


