BSc in Chemical and Pharmaceutical Science Course Short Code AC Course Year

2

**Course Offering: 01** 

**Print PDF** 

BSc in Chemical and Pharmaceutical Science, Year 2, Full-Time

## \*\*\*\*IMPORTANT MESSAGE\*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

\*\*\*\*\*

**CORE MODULES** 

**YEAR LONG** 

CS262 Chemistry Lab & Spectroscopic Workshop for AC 10 Credits

**SEMESTER 1** 

BE201 Biomolecules and Metabolism	5 Credits
CS202 Spectroscopy and Physical Chemistry	5 Credits
CS204 Organic Chemistry	5 Credits
CS207 Visualisation & Validation of Laboratory Data	5 Credits

## **SEMESTER 2**

CS205 Inorganic Chemistry	5 Credits
CS206 Bio-organic and Pharmaceutical Chemistry	5 Credits
CS253 Physical Chemistry Laboratory	5 Credits
CS254 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory	5 Credits
CS215 Kinetics and Thermodynamics	5 Credits
MS223 Probability and Statistics	5 Credits

## No Optional modules attached to this qualification